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BORGANELLI GREGORY N

LAKE CITY, COLUMBIA

1460/2098 2/28/2022 WD U I 18 300,000
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GRANTEE:

BORGANELLI GREGORY N

LAKE CITY, COLUMBIA
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000044580 Remodel 74,000 06/02/2022

1021 COMMERCIAL 1,045 07/03/1997

HX Base Yr

875 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 7 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

4900 04 2,493 117.2482 86.76 216,293 1997 2010 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2436

BAS 2,436 100 2,436 181,758

FDU 48 60 29 2,164

FOP 95 30 28 2,089

2,579 2,493 186,012

BAS= W58 S42 E6 FOP= S5 E19 N5 W19$ E52 N42$ PTR=  N20 FDU=
N6 W8 S6 E8$ S20$.

BAS

58

42

6
52

42
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19

5
19
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8

6

8

1 0118 RET WALLS 0 0200 3 600.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 4,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 900.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,800

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 16,205.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 1997 1997 3 100 14,585

20,585

1 8900 C MUNICIPAL 0 CG 0.00 0.00 31,750.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 79,375


